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	0.41
	达标
	2020.5.6
	氯化氢
	上风向G1
	mg/m3
	0.08
	0.08
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	mg/m3
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	0.13
	0.15
	0.11
	0.15
	达标
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	0.15
	0.14
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	0.15
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	0.07
	0.06
	0.07
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	ND
	ND
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	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	达标
	下风向G4
	mg/m3
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	达标
	表8.2-3  有组织废气监测结果

	监测项目
	监测时间
	监测点位
	是否达标
	是否达标
	1
	2
	3
	4
	均值
	均值
	非甲烷总烃
	2020.5.6
	1#排气筒进口
	1.51
	0.85
	0.89
	0.86
	1.0275
	/
	是
	/
	/
	是
	1#排气筒出口
	0.48
	0.58
	0.47
	0.47
	0.5
	60
	是
	0.002295
	8
	是
	2020.5.7
	1#排气筒进口
	0.68
	0.68
	0.88
	0.63
	0.6675
	/
	是
	/
	/
	是
	1#排气筒出口
	0.47
	0.57
	0.17
	0.22
	0.3575
	60
	是
	0.001513
	8
	是
	氯化氢
	2020.5.6
	1#排气筒进口
	1.6
	1.4
	1.8
	1.6
	1.6
	/
	是
	/
	/
	是
	1#排气筒出口
	1.1
	1.1
	1.4
	1.4
	1.25
	20
	是
	0.00575
	0.208
	是
	2020.5.7
	1#排气筒进口
	1.4
	1.2
	1.6
	1.5
	1.425
	/
	是
	/
	/
	是
	1#排气筒出口
	1.1
	1.1
	1.3
	1.2
	1.175
	20
	是
	0.00531
	0.208
	是
	氯乙烯
	2020.5.6
	1#排气筒进口
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	/
	是
	/
	/
	是
	1#排气筒出口
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	28.8
	是
	/
	0.616
	是
	2020.5.7
	1#排气筒进口
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	/
	是
	/
	/
	是
	1#排气筒出口
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	ND
	/
	是
	/
	0.616
	是
	8.2.3噪声验收监测结果
	8.2.4污染物排放总量
	表8.2-4  污染物排放总量
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